



Sai Pavan Ponna  
2716 Meridian Drive  
Hillsdale  
Greenville  
North Carolina  
United States  
27834

Email: saipavanponna@gmail.com

**Our Ref:** PDGUS209539  
**Date:** 29 January 2024

**2024: 2023-01-08 - 2024-01-07**

**Total Interest Charged:** \$1,480.65

**Total Interest Paid:** \$2,004.41

Prodigy Finance Limited London | Cape Town | New York  
Hardy House, 16 – 18 Beak Street, London W1F 9RD | Tel +44 (0)20 3900 3535 | [info@prodigyfinance.com](mailto:info@prodigyfinance.com) | [prodigyfinance.com](http://prodigyfinance.com)

Prodigy Finance Limited is incorporated in the United Kingdom (Company Number 05912562) with its registered address at 85 Great Portland Street, First Floor, London, W1W 7LT and registered with the Office of the Information Commissioner (Reg. No. Z9851854). Prodigy Finance Limited is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority (firm registration number 709641) for certain consumer credit activities. Prodigy Finance Limited loans are offered to eligible borrowers who are studying outside of their country of residence and the loans are governed by English law. Prodigy Services Limited is incorporated in the United Kingdom (Company Number 10201413) with its registered address at 85 Great Portland Street, First Floor, London, W1W 7LT. Prodigy Services Limited is an appointed representative of Ashberg Limited which is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority.



### Payments and charges for the period 2023-01-08 - 2024-01-07

Transaction Date	Transaction Type	Credits	Debits	Balance
2023-01-08	Opening Balance	0	0	15,898.76
2023-01-08	Interest Payable	163.64	0	16,062.40
2023-01-31	Payment	0	412.34	15,650.06
2023-02-08	Interest Payable	145.98	0	15,796.04
2023-03-06	Payment	0	304.06	15,491.98
2023-03-06	Payment	0	304.06	15,187.92
2023-03-08	Interest Payable	157.32	0	15,345.24
2023-04-08	Interest Payable	156.57	0	15,501.81
2023-05-08	Interest Payable	161.79	0	15,663.60
2023-05-26	Payment	0	320.71	15,342.89
2023-06-08	Interest Payable	156.14	0	15,499.03
2023-06-22	Payment	0	320.71	15,178.32
2023-07-08	Interest Payable	165.07	0	15,343.39
2023-07-21	Payment	0	320.71	15,022.68
2023-08-08	Interest Payable	164.05	0	15,186.73
2023-09-01	Payment	0	309.50	14,877.23
2023-09-08	Interest Payable	157.56	0	15,034.79
2023-09-29	Payment	0	309.52	14,725.27
2023-10-08	Interest Payable	52.53	0	14,777.80
2023-10-17	Payment	0	14,839.90	-62.10
2023-11-07	Waiver	62.10	0	0.00
2024-01-07	Closing Balance	0	0	0.00

Prodigy Finance Limited London | Cape Town | New York  
 Hardy House, 16 – 18 Beak Street, London W1F 9RD | Tel +44 (0)20 3900 3535 | [info@prodigyfinance.com](mailto:info@prodigyfinance.com) | [prodigyfinance.com](http://prodigyfinance.com)

Prodigy Finance Limited is incorporated in the United Kingdom (Company Number 05912562) with its registered address at 85 Great Portland Street, First Floor, London, W1W 7LT and registered with the Office of the Information Commissioner (Reg. No. Z9851854). Prodigy Finance Limited is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority (firm registration number 709641) for certain consumer credit activities. Prodigy Finance Limited loans are offered to eligible borrowers who are studying outside of their country of residence and the loans are governed by English law. Prodigy Services Limited is incorporated in the United Kingdom (Company Number 10201413) with its registered address at 85 Great Portland Street, First Floor, London, W1W 7LT. Prodigy Services Limited is an appointed representative of Ashberg Limited which is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority.